
Team Points

1 Jens Holm Nielsen 55
2 Colin Verdelhan 55
3 Rory Chapel 54
4 Josh Ryder 54
5 Makenzie Taylor 51
6 Eleanor Rose Turner 50
7 Bianca Freese 47
8 Donelle O’leary 42

9 Mirja Krueger 42
10 Kim Ingwersen 41
11 Harriet Watson 41
12 Mathilde Karlsson 41
13 Lea Sapin 41
14 Edward Harborne 40
15 Charlotte Nissen 39
16 Stine Husted Hougaard 38

17 Michelle Lund 37
18 Maiken Ronningen 37
19 Lou Souche 36
20 Julie Fredbo 34
21 Charlotte Faye Garder 33
22 Anna Lynch 33
23 Hannah Memenga 33
24 Heidi Husted Hougaard 33
25 Simone Jacobsen 32,5
26 Immo Hiltelmann 32
27 Belinda Bensby 29
28 Ninna Magnusson 29
29 Amanda Josefsson 29
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Team Points

30 Alexander Harborne 28
31 Sophie Peters 28
32 Nanna Mosberg 27
33 Thomas Robin 26
34 Helena Jensen 26
35 Freja Rasmussen 26
36 Maria Rosendahl 24
37 Linda Ry Olsen 22
38 Naja Knudsen 21,5
39 Malene Berven 21
40 Lærke Bjerregaard 20
41 Helena Guldberg 19
42 Natasha Brandt 19
43 Nadia Deschler 8
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Team Points Total

1 Colin Verdelhan 56 111
2 Rory Chapel 51 105
3 Josh Ryder 51 105
4 Jens Holm Nielsen 48 103
5 Eleanor Rose Turner 49 99
6 Makenzie Taylor 45 96
7 Bianca Freese 45 92
8 Mathilde Karlsson 51 92

9 Lea Sapin 43 84
10 Charlotte Nissen 41,5 80,5
11 Kim Ingwersen 39 80
12 Edward Harborne 38 78
13 Harriet Watson 32 73
14 Stine Husted Hougaard 34 72
15 Mirja Krueger 29 71
16 Heidi Husted Hougaard 37 70

17 Lou Souche 34 70
18 Maiken Ronningen 33 70
19 Donelle O’leary 28 70
20 Sophie Peters 40 68
21 Charlotte Faye Garder 35 68
22 Thomas Robin 41 67
23 Michelle Lund 30 67
24 Julie Fredbo 32,5 66,5
25 Belinda Bensby 36 65
26 Hannah Memenga 32 65
27 Amanda Josefsson 36 65
28 Anna Lynch 29 62
29 Immo Hiltelmann 29 61
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Team Points Total

30 Maria Rosendahl 35 59
31 Freja Rasmussen 33 59
32 Simone Jacobsen 26 58,5
33 Nanna Mosberg 31 58
34 Alexander Harborne 25 53
35 Helena Jensen 26 52
36 Ninna Magnusson 23 52
37 Naja Knudsen 26 47,5
38 Lærke Bjerregaard 27 47
39 Helena Guldberg 25 44
40 Natasha Brandt 23 42
41 Linda Ry Olsen 18 40
42 Malene Berven 16 37
43 Nadia Deschler 14 22
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Team Points Total

1 Josh Ryder 55 160
2 Colin Verdelhan 49 160
3 Jens Holm Nielsen 51 154
4 Eleanor Rose Turner 50 149
5 Rory Chapel 44 149
6 Lea Sapin 51 135
7 Bianca Freese 43 135
8 Mathilde Karlsson 42 134

9 Makenzie Taylor 37 133
10 Kim Ingwersen 46 126
11 Charlotte Nissen 43 123,5
12 Edward Harborne 39 117
13 Harriet Watson 41 114
14 Stine Husted Hougaard 39 111
15 Lou Souche 40 110
16 Donelle O’leary 39 109

17 Charlotte Faye Garder 37 105
18 Sophie Peters 37 105
19 Mirja Krueger 33 104
20 Michelle Lund 37 104
21 Belinda Bensby 37 102
22 Thomas Robin 33 100
23 Anna Lynch 38 100
24 Heidi Husted Hougaard 29 99
25 Immo Hiltelmann 37 98
26 Maiken Ronningen 25 95
27 Julie Fredbo 27 93,5
28 Hannah Memenga 28 93
29 Simone Jacobsen 34 92,5
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Team Points Total

30 Alexander Harborne 38 91
31 Amanda Josefsson 20 85
32 Nanna Mosberg 26 84
33 Helena Jensen 32 84
34 Freja Rasmussen 25 84
35 Maria Rosendahl 22 81
36 Naja Knudsen 29 76,5
37 Lærke Bjerregaard 29 76
38 Ninna Magnusson 23 75
39 Linda Ry Olsen 27 67
40 Helena Guldberg 18 62
41 Malene Berven 20 57
42 Natasha Brandt 11 53
43 Nadia Deschler 14 36
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Team Points

1 Colin Verdelhan 44
2 Kim Ingwersen 44
3 Josh Ryder 40
4 Rory Chapel 38
5 Lea Sapin 35
6 Bianca Freese 34
7 Eleanor Rose Turner 32
8 Makenzie Taylor 31

9 Charlotte Nissen 31
10 Jens Holm Nielsen 30
11 Harriet Watson 30
12 Stine Husted Hougaard 27
13 Edward Harborne 24
14 Lou Souche 23
15 Mathilde Karlsson 20
16 Donelle O’leary 19
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Team Points

1 Makenzie Taylor 62

A-final2 Rory Chapel 61
3 Colin Verdelhan 53
4 Josh Ryder 51
5 Bianca Freese 46
6 Lea Sapin 36,5
7 Eleanor Rose Turner 34,5
8 Kim Ingwersen 16

9 Charlotte Nissen 0

B-final10 Jens Holm Nielsen 0
11 Harriet Watson 0
12 Stine Husted Hougaard 0
13 Mathilde Karlsson 0
14 Edward Harborne 0
15 Donelle O’leary 0
16 Lou Souche 0

Results Finals Results Finals
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